>> Reservedelsliste HS-2.4-52

>> Se listen pa bagsiden!
STARING

Staring Maskinfabrik A/S
Starengvej 9-11
DK-9700 Brgnderslev

TIf.: +45 9882 1622
Fax: +45 9882 5591
www.staring.dk
staring@staring.dk

CVR.nr. DK 2767 2701



>> Reservedelsliste HS-2.45-52

ITEM CODE No. DESCRIPTION QTyY SIZE MATERIAL | PRICE(Yen) REMARKS
1 001-453-18 Cabtyre Cable Set 10m JHOTEM3C:Imnt?® LE (HAR) 230V
1 001-873-18 Cabtyre Cable Sat 10m |HOTEMN3Cx1 Amne LE (HAR) 110V
1-1 010-146-13 Spacer 1 |20x10:x2t MBR 230V
1A 061-TEG-01 |Cable Repar Kit 1
2 O10-124-18 Cable Clip Rubber 1 H=3-4 MNER
3 140-427-17 Hex_ Bolt 2 [M5x15 SUS304
4 003-100-13 Gland 1 SUS304
5 140-032-37 Hex. Bolt 2 |[MBx15 SWEM
[i 06E-272-18 Handle 1 HS2. 4(5)-60/60
i 140-0236-15 Hex. Bolt 3 M5 SUSa04
a 142-126-19 Plain Washer 3 |M8B SUS304
E] 051-250-18 Head Cover 1 HSES-R ADC
10 121-546-14 Packing 1 a120xe142x6 2% MEBR *
11 076-161-18 Capacitor 1 |580VAC-EMF 230V
11 U7b-1558-13 Capacior 1 [27OVAC-33MF 110V
12-1 143-203-14 Cross-Recessed Pan Scraw 1 Mdx5 BSEM
12-2 009-000-03 Terminal 1
13 050-486-12 Motor Bracket 1 SECD
14 142-621-16 Wave Washer 1 |6201 SK-5
15 052-100-15 Bearing 1 |620122C3
16 055-8385-14 Rotor and Shaft 1 Set
17 061-180-17 Bearing Collar 1 @15, 1x@20x1,6t 33
18 052-101-16 Bearing 1 |620227C3
14 056-C70-19  |Stator 1 Set |220-2400v 230V
14 0536-Co/-13  [Stator 1 Set [110-120V 110V
20 064-516-15 Motor Frame 1 Blue ADC
21 122-13317 O-Ring 1 G-110 MNBER *
22 025-201-10 Mechanical Seal 1 JW-14VL SIC=CCBN ol 160mi (150 ViE32)
23 141-005-34 Hex. Nut 3 |Mma 535C
e | U28-000-28 Ol Casing 1 HSZ 4(5)-51/61 FC
25 121-246-11 Packing 1 @10 3xa1 62t FE-shaet *
26 035-124-12 Qil Plug 1 M10x15 SUS304
27 140-256-26 Hex Socket Cap Screw 3 |MBEx35 SCM
28 121-000-20 Packing 1 HS3-4 MR ®
Y] Or-2492-14 Shail Sleeve 1 LBS3-250/480 SUSE04
30 021-LED-12 Impeller 1 |50Hz
a0 021-L79-18 Impeller 1 |60Hz
31 142-127-23 Plain Washer 1 Ma SPC
12 142-163-4 Spring VWasher 1 Ma SWRH
33 024-174-13 Surrer 1 H=2 45(M3) SFM
34 140-057-38 Hex.Bolt 2 [M38x35 SWREM
35 032-144-19 Hose Coupling 1 [50mmiLB) ADC
35 032-432-17 Screwed Flange 1
36 121-1368-19 Packing 1 LB(P.C.84) MBR *
37 U20-000-41 Fump Casing T |Sk245 FC
38 142-127-23 Plain Washer 2 M3 SPC
34 141-005-34 Hex Nut 2 |ma 535C
40 023-453-16 Strainer Stand 1 |SK243 PVC
41 140-064-12 Hex. Bolt 3 [M3x70 SUS304

173-550-12 Packing O-Ring Sat 1 Set |(*)




